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522 NEW HAMPSHIRE MANUAL

SENATORIAL
DISTRICT
No. 23

November 3, 1970

Exeter
Greenland
Hampton
Hampton Falls

Newfields

Newington ....

North Hampton
Rye
Seabrook
Stratham

Totals ....
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SENATORIAL
DISTRICT
No. 24

November 3, 1970
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BELKNAP
COUNTY

November 3, 1970
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CARROLL
COUNTY

November 3, 1970
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CHESHIRE
COUNTY

November 3, 1970
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CHESHIRE
COUNTY

November 3, 1970

Alstead
Chesterfield .

Dublin
Fitzwilliam .

Gilsum
Harrisville . .

Hinsdale ....

Jaffrey
Keene—
Ward 1 ..

Ward 2 ..

Ward 3 ..

Ward 4 ..

Ward 5 ..

Marlborough
Marlow
Nelson
Richmond ..

Rindge
Roxbury ....

Stoddard . . .

Sullivan ....

Surry
Svvanzey
Troy
Walpole ....

Westmoreland
Winchester . .

Totals . .
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u
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COOS
COUNTY

November 3, 1970

Berlin—
Ward 1

Ward 2
Ward 3 ,

Ward 4
Carroll ,

Clarksville
Colebrook ,

Columbia ,

Dalton ,

Dummer ,

Errol ,

Gorham ,

Tefferson ,

Lancaster ,

Milan
,

Northumberland
Pittsburg ,

Randolph ,

Shelburne ,

Stark ,

Stewartstown ,

Stratford
Wentworth's Location,
Whitefield
Atkinson & Gil. Ac. Gt
Bean's Grant
Bean's Purchase
Cambridge
Chandler's Purchase . .

Crawford's Purchase . ,

Cutt's Grant
Dix's Grant
Dixville

Erving's Gt. or Loc. . .

Green's Grant
Hadley's Purchase
Kilkenny
Low & Burbank's Gt. . .

Martin's Location
Millsfield
Odell
Pinkham's Grant
Sargent's Purchase . . .

Second College Grant. .

Success

Thompson Sc Mes. Pur

Totals
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GRAFTON
COUNTY

November 3, 1970
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GENERAL ELECTION 533

HILLSBOROUGH
COUNTY

November 3, 1970



534 NEW HAMPSHIRE MANUAL

HILLSBOROUGH
COUNTY

November 3, 1970

Amherst
Antrim
Bedford
Bennington ..

Brookline
Deering
Francestown .

Goffstown . . .

Greenfield . . .

Greenville . . .

Hancock
Hillsborough .

Hollis
Hudson
Litchfield . . .

Lyndeborough
Manchester—
Ward 1 ...

Ward 2 ...

Ward 3 ...
Ward 4 ...

Ward 5 ...
Ward 6 ...

Ward 7 ...

Ward 8 ...
Ward 9 ...
Ward 10 ..

Ward 11 ..

Ward 12 ..

Ward 13 ..

Ward 14 ..

Mason
Merrimack . . .

Milford
Mont Vernon
Nashua—
Ward 1 ...

Ward 2 ...
Ward 3 ...

Ward 4 ...

Ward 5 ...

Ward 6 ...

Ward 7 ...

Ward 8 ...

Ward 9 ...

New Boston .

New Ipswich
Pelham
Peterborough .

Sharon
Temple
Weare
Wilton
Windsor

Totals

COMMISSIONERS
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MERRIMACK
COUNTY

November 3, 1970

Allenstown .

Andover
Boscawen
Bow
Bradford . . .

Canterbury .

Chichester . .

Concord—
Ward 1 ..

Ward 2 ..

Ward 3 ..

Ward 4 ..

Ward 5 ..

Ward 6 ..

Ward 7 ..

Ward 8 ..

Ward 9 ..

Danbury . . .

Dunbarton . .

Epsom
Franklin—
Ward 1 ..

Ward 2 ..

Ward 3 ..

Henniker . . .

Hill

Hooksett . . .

Hopkinton . .

Loudon
Newbury . . .

New London
Northfield . .

Pembroke . .

Pittsfield ....

Salisbury . . .

Sutton
Warner
Webster
Wilmot

Totals ..

fc 3
2 5

a Q
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MERRIMACK
COUNTY

November 3, 1970

Allenstown • .

Andover
Boscawen
Bow
Bradford
Canterbury . .

Chichester . . .

Concord—
Ward 1 ...

Ward 2 ...

Ward 3 ...

Ward 4 ...

Ward 5 ...

Ward 6 ...

Ward 7 ...

Ward 8 ..,

Ward 9 ...

Danbury — ,

Dunbarton . . ,

Epsom ,

Franklin—
Ward 1 ..,

Ward 2 ..

Ward 3 ..

Henniker
Hill

Hooksett
Hopkinton . .

Loudon ....

Newbury
New London
Northfield . .

Pembroke . .

Pittsfield

Salisbury . . .

Sutton
Warner
Webster ....

Wilmot

COMMISSIONERS

2
a
X
b

460
401
443
880
617
584
1702
910
457

261
89
106
295
181
241
498
264
184

I 2
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283
430

195
119

96

478
373
599

105

259

757
342

121

123
110

3
o
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114
172

42
48

34

218
347
342

37

119

7i
136

28

34
24

.a c
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a
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224

680
287

187
267

440

892
842

192

804
361

196
350

"o—

627

143
17

96
79

120

678
256

27

725
201

46
59

Totah 64541 2119 4390 1766 5722 3074
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ROCKINGHAM
COUNTY

November 3, 1970


